HT-DCDC-MP1 Family
 NSE-5002-50
Features
 High temperature rated – 177°C
 Output voltage range (factory set):
 NSE-5002-15/22-XXV: 40-60Vdc
 NSE-5002-17/23-XXV: 20-40Vdc

Page 11 of 11
5 Ordering
5.1 Order code
 Order code:
NSE-5002- -XX -XXV -X -X
Category NSE-5002
= NSE DCDC Converters
Model - 15
- 17
- 22
- 23
= 40-60Vdc – 4.2A out
= 20-40Vdc – 4.2A out
= 40-60Vdc – 3.3 - 5A out
= 20-40Vdc – 3.3 - 5A out
Output XX = Desired output voltage (Factory set)
Chassis -A
-B
= 15 & 17 models: Rectangular Ø42mm
= 22 & 23 models: Half Cylinder Ø35.5mm
= 15 & 17 models: Circular Ø38mm
Startup Voltage -A
-B
= 50V
= 100V (standard)
5.2 Where to buy
Email:   sales@nse.no
Web:   www.nse.no
Phone:   +47 406 48 400
6 Revision History
REV
DATE DESCRIPTION PREP APPR
A 01.12.2022 Initial revision RFY TKK
B 03.03.2023 Corrected typos GLK GLK
C 15.03.2023 Corrected chassis options AJA GLK
	1 Product Specification
	1.1 Electrical characteristics
	1.2 Thermal properties
	1.3 Conformal Coating
	1.4 Environmental requirements
	1.5 Maximum output current- and power
	1.5.1 Maximum output current (NSE-5001-22 and -23)
	1.5.2 Maximum output power (NSE-5001-22 and -23)
	1.6 Efficiency
	1.6.1 Efficiency for 60V output version (NSE-5001-22)
	1.6.2 Efficiency for 24V output version (NSE-5001-15)
	1.6.3 Efficiency for 48V output version (NSE-5001-17)
	2 Connectors
	2.1 Input
	2.2 Output
	3 Features
	4 Mechanical Dimensions
	4.1 NSE-5002-15 & 17 models
	4.1.1 A - Chassis version – Rectangular Ø42mm
	4.1.2 B – Chassis version - Circular housing Ø38mm
	4.2 NSE-5002-22 & 23 models
	4.2.1 Chassis version A – Curved Ø35.5mm